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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRANE TWP.

SECTION 17 T. 2 S. R. 14 E.
PIN OWNER

05-2665-0000-00 HCR ENTERPRISES INC
05-2670-0000-00 WILL GREG S TRUSTEE
05-2675-0000-00 HCR ENTERPRISES INC
05-2680-0000-00 CAUDILL CHESTER & CHRISTINE JTS
05-2685-0000-00 BRODMAN EUGENE C & LAURA A
05-2690-0000-00 BRODMAN EUGENE C & LAURA A
05-2695-0000-00 BURKS LINDA ETAL
05-2695-0100-00 LANDVERSICHT MICHAEL & DIANE
05-2695-0101-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
05-2695-0102-00 WYANDOT COUNTY
05-2695-0103-00 WYANDOT COUNTY
05-2695-0200-00 SMITH ELIJAH K & ERICA L JTS
05-2695-0201-00 STATE OF OHIO
05-2695-0300-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
05-2695-0400-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
05-2700-0000-00 COLLET RANDAL D
05-2700-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
05-2700-0200-00 LOK KEVIN K & BETTY J JTS
05-2705-0000-00 LOK KEVIN KALIM & BETTY JEAN JT
05-2705-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
05-2710-0000-00 I/S/F INC
05-2715-0000-00 ROWE DRUCILLA E
05-2720-0000-00 KOEHLER NANCY E TRUSTEE ETAL
05-2720-0100-00 KONKLE RYAN J
05-2720-0101-00 WYANDOT COUNTY
05-2720-0102-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
05-2720-0200-00 RICHARDS FARMS
05-2720-0200-00 RICHARDS FARMS
05-2720-0200-00 RICHARDS FARMS
05-2720-0200-00 RICHARDS FARMS
05-2720-0201-00 WYANDOT COUNTY
05-2720-0202-00 FREY TIMOTHY J & DEBORAH A JTS
05-2720-0203-00 KONKLE RYAN J
05-2720-0300-00 RICHARDS FARMS
05-2720-0301-00 WYANDOT COUNTY
05-2720-0302-00 KONKLE RYAN J
05-2720-0400-00 WYANDOT COUNTY
05-2720-0500-00 RICHARDS FARMS
05-2725-0000-00 ANDERSON PATRICIA TRUSTEE
05-2730-0000-00 ANDERSON PATRICIA TRUSTEE
05-2730-0100-00 BOES JANICE M LIFE ESTATE
05-2730-0101-00 ANDERSON PATRICIA TRUSTEE
05-2730-0200-00 ANDERSON PATRICIA TRUSTEE
05-2735-0000-00 BOES JANICE M LIFE ESTATE
05-2735-0100-00 ANDERSON PATRICIA TRUSTEE
05-2740-0000-00 ANDERSON PATRICIA TRUSTEE
05-2740-0100-00 WENDELL JEREMY M & KRISTIN E JT
05-2740-0200-00 ANDERSON GLEN A & PATRICIA A
05-2740-0300-00 ANDERSON GLEN A & PATRICIA A JT


